503480548 09/15/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3527173

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MASAYUKI DOI	09/08/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DAISHOWA SEIKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA
Street Address:	3-39, NISHI-ISHIKIRICHO 3-CHOME,
City:	HIGASHIOSAKA-SHI, OSAKA
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	5798013

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14777308

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-621-7140

Email: MAILROOM@MG-IP.COM

Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, P.C.

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 310

Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9014/0017PUS1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TETSU YOSHIDA
SIGNATURE:	/Tetsu Yoshida/
DATE SIGNED:	09/15/2015

Total Attachments: 1 source=assmt#page1.tif

PATENT 503480548 REEL: 036570 FRAME: 0171

Client Ref. No. GP13-0021US

Muncy, Geissler, Olds & Lowe, P.C. SEPTEMBER 2013
Attorney Docket No. 9014/0016PUS1

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby expressly acknowledged, the undersigned hereby agree(s) to assign, and hereby, assign(s), sell(s) and transfer(s) to

		tain inventions known as
	Hydraulic Chuck	
scribed in an application for Letters	Patent of the United States executed	
on even date herewith		
as U.S. Application Serial No.	filed on	
idemarks to issue said Letters Pate	thorize(s) and request(s) the United St ent or Letters Patents to said Assignee	
e undersigned agree(s), when requessary for securing, maintaining a	ested, to sign all papers, take all rights	ul oaths, and perform all acts which may s and for vesting title thereto in said Ass
nection with said application.	•	of said inventions, as may be necessary
necessary or desirable for recordar	tion of this document.	sert hereon any further identification that
masayirki Doi	tion of this document.	sert hereon any further identification that Mamuko Hhibata Witness
necessary or desirable for recordar	tion of this document.	
masayuhi Doi entor 1: Masayuki DOI	September 8, 2015 Date	<u>Mamiko Shibata</u> Witness
masayuki Dor Pentor 1: Masayuki DOI	September 8, 2015 Date	<u>Mamiko Shibata</u> Witness
masayuki Dor Pentor 1: Masayuki DOI	September 8, 2015 Date Date	Mamiko Shibata Witness
Masayuki Doi entor 1: Masayuki DOI entor 2:	September 8, 2015 Date Date Date	Mitness Witness Witness
masayuki Dor Pentor 1: Masayuki DOI	September 8, 2015 Date Date	Mamiko Shibata Witness

Page 1

PATENT REEL: 036570 FRAME: 0172

RECORDED: 09/15/2015